GEORGIA VASCULAR SOCIETY
11*" Annual Scientific Sessions
September 15-17, 2023
SCIENTIFIC SESSION PROGRAM

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2023

3:00-5:00 PM
6:00—-7:00 PM

Registration
Welcome Reception

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2023

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:10-10:15AM

8:10AM

8:35AM

9:00AM

9:25AM

REGISTRATION/BREAKFAST/EXHIBITS

Welcome & Introductions
Arun Chervu, MD, FACS

SESSION I: Guest Speaker Clinical

Talks

Moderators: Arun Chervu, MD, FACS
Jonathan D. Woody, MD, FACS

Management Strategies for Treatment of Complex
Aortic Pathology

William J. Quinones-Baldrich MD

Emeritus Professor of Surgery

David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA

Ronald Reagan UCLA Medical Center

Los Angeles, CA

Clinical and Personal Comparative Effectiveness
Julie A. Freischlag, MD, FACS, FRCSEd (Hon), DFSVS
Chief Executive Officer, Atrium Health Wake Forest
Baptist

Dean of Wake Forest School of Medicine
Winston-Salem, NC

New Tools on The Horizon In The Management of
CLTI

Peter A. Schneider, M.D.

Professor of Surgery in the Division of Vascular &
Endovascular Surgery at University of California
San Francisco

San Francisco, CA

Pelvic Revascularization During Aortic Surgery
Benjamin J. Pearce, MD

William D. Jordan, Jr. Endowed Professor of
Vascular Surgery

Program Director - Vascular Training Programs
University of Alabama-Birmingham
Birmingham, AL

9:50 AM Treating Complex lliac Artery Aneurysms:
Physician Modified Endografts Versus
Off-the-Shelf Solutions
Daniel J. Badia, DO
Northside Vascular Surgery
Atlanta, GA

10:05-10:30 Panel Discussion
10:30AM COFFEE BREAK/VISIT EXHIBITS

RESIDENT & FELLOW PAPER COMPETITION
Sponsored by the Georgia Vascular Foundation

11:30 — 12:00AM SESSION II: Resident Session A
Moderators: James Middleton Chang, MD & Emily Lagergren, MD

11:30 Novel Approach to Arteriovenous Fistula (AVF)
With Irreparable Outflow Obstruction
Brandi M. Mize, MD
PGY3
Integrated Vascular Surgery Residency
Emory University School of Medicine
Atlanta, GA

11:40 Arterial Thoracic Outlet Syndrome in a
Pediatric Patient: A Case Report
Hannah Van Patten, MD
PGY3
Surgical Resident
MHUMC
Department of General Surgery
Savannah, GA

11:50 Case Report of Giant Splenic Artery
Pseudoaneurysm Associated with
Mononucleosis
Tiffany E. Kippenberger, DO, CPT
PGY2
General Surgery Residency
Dwight D. Eisenhower
Army Medical Surgery
Fort Gordon, GA



12:00-12:40

12:00PM

12:10PM

12:30

12:40-1:30 PM

12:40 - 12:55

12:55-1:10

1:10-1:30

1:30 PM

SESSION lllI: President’s Address

INTRODUCTION OF PRESIDENT
Jonathan D. Woody, MD, FACS
President-Elect - Georgia Vascular Society

PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
Arun Chervu, MD, FACS
Georgia Vascular Society’s 11™ President

ATTENDEE BOXED LUNCH

Session IV: How | Do It
(Video Presentations)

Common Femoral Endarterectomy With
Retrograde lliac Stenting: Creating the Optimal
Transition Point

Daniel J. Badia, DO

Northside Vascular Surgery

Atlanta, GA

Teaching to Elevate: Student Exposure to Vascular
Surgery

Julie A. Freischlag, MD, FACS, FRCSEd (Hon), DFSVS
Chief Executive Officer, Atrium Health Wake Forest
Baptist

Dean of Wake Forest School of Medicine
Winston-Salem, NC

In-situ Laser Fenestration of Endografts in the
Visceral Aorta

James Middleton Chang, MD

Assistant Professor of Surgery

Emory Clinic Division of Vascular Surgery

Emory Saint Joseph’s Hospital

Atlanta, GA

ADJOURN

7:00 - 8:00 AM

8:00-8:10AM

8:10-10:00AM

8:10AM

8:30AM

8:50AM

9:10AM

9:30 AM

10:10

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2023

REGISTRATION / BREAKFAST / EXHIBITS

Welcome & Introductions
Arun Chervu, MD, FACS

SESSION V: Guest Speaker

Non-Clinical Topics

Moderators: E. Jerry Cohn, MD
Olamide Alabi, MD

Why Vascular Surgeons Should be at the
Forefront of Innovation: Getting from
Concept to Start-Up

Peter A. Schneider, M.D.

Professor of Surgery in the Division of Vascular &
Endovascular Surgery at University of California
San Francisco

San Francisco, CA

Uncertain Future of Vascular Surgery
William J. Quinones-Baldrich MD
Professor of Surgery

University of California Los Angeles
Los Angeles, CA

Learning How to do Hard Things as a Leader
Julie A. Freischlag, MD, FACS, FRCSEd (Hon),
DFSVS

Chief Executive Officer, Atrium Health Wake
Forest Baptist

Dean of Wake Forest School of Medicine
Winston-Salem, NC

Thoughts on the Future of the Vascular
Workforce

Benjamin J. Pearce, MD

William D. Jordan, Jr. Endowed Professor of
Vascular Surgery

Program Director - Vascular Training Programs
University of Alabama-Birmingham
Birmingham, AL

Panel Discussion

COFFEE BREAK/VISIT EXHIBITS



RESIDENT & FELLOW PAPER COMPETITION
Sponsored by the Georgia Vascular Foundation

10:45- 11:35AM SESSION VI — Resident Competition

10:45AM

10:55

11:05

11:15

Session B
Moderators: Jonathon R. Molnar, MD
Juan Ayerdi, MD

Thoracic Branch Endoprosthesis: Our Experience
Kirsten M. Baecher, MD

PGY4

General Surgery Residency

Emory University School of Medicine
Atlanta, GA

TEVAR Extension and Intentional Coverage of Left
Subclavian Artery for Rescue of Aortic Coarctation
Lauren E. Favors, MD

PGY3

University of Tennessee Health Sciences Ctr.
College of Medicine

Chattanooga, TN

Comparison of Non-Autologous Hemodialysis
Grafts: Bovine Carotid Artery Versus Synthetic
Richard A. Meena, MD

PGY5

Integrated Vascular Surgery Residency
Emory University School of Medicine
Atlanta, GA

Endovascular Repair of a Popliteal Artery Injury
After an Arthroscopic Intervention

Karthik Bhat, MD

PGY4

Vascular Surgery Integegrated Residency
Emory University School of Medicine
Atlanta, GA

11:25—-12:30PM SESSION VII - Medical Student Presentations

11:25

11:35

11:45

11:55

12:05

12:15

Moderator: Siddharth A. Patel, MD
Allison B. Burkett, MD

Discerning Indications that Necessitate
Emergent Hemodialysis vs. Urgent Hemodialysis
at a Level Il Trauma Center

Jordan Baker, BS

MS3

Medical College of Georgia at the Augusta
University/University of Georgia Medical
Partnership

Athens, GA

Regional Anesthesia for Arteriovenous Fistula
Creation Significantly Increases Venous Diameter
Katherine A. Bombly, DNP, APRN-BC

Ms4

Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine-
South Georgia

Moultrie, GA

Endovascular Salvage for Early Failure of
Arteriovenous Fistulas

Miles Morgan, BS

MS2

Medical College of Georgia at the Augusta
University/University Georgia Medical Partnership
Athens, GA

Primary Inferior Vena Cava Leiomyosarcoma:
A Rare Cause of Retroperitoneal Mass
Matthew G. Long, BS

MS3

Medical College of Georgia at the Augusta
University

Augusta, GA

Stitch Granuloma in Below Knee Amputations
with Myodesis

Brendan M. Mahoney, BS

MS2

Mercer University School of Med. — Savannah
Savannah, GA

Abdominal Aortic Aneurysm with Horseshoe
Kidney

Queen Abure, BS

MS2

Medical College of Georgia at the Augusta
University

Augusta, GA



SPONSORED BY GEORGIA VASCULAR FOUNDATION

SESSION VIII - FOUNDATION AWARD PRESENTATIONS

12:25

12:30

12:35

12:45

Presenter: J. Mark Rheudasil, MD, FACS
President, Georgia Vascular Foundation

Robert B. Smith, 11, MD Resident Award Presentation
W. Daniel Jordan, MD Medical Student Award Presentation
ADJOURN

ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING

GVS Business Meeting



